Протокол  Экологической игры
	Название

конкурса
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	7б

	1.« Узнай растение»
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. «Четвёртый лишний».
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Ребусы
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4.Фотопортрет  
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 .Реши кроссворд.
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6.Блиц-опрос
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7.Отгадай-ка
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого баллов
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Место
	
	
	
	
	
	


